JINBO LAW

SKYBAR

5@4 54?&5
W28 % #%

FRENCH FRIES
HE 1F % 15

WAFFLE FRIES
Ahe &1

TORTILLA CHIPS
£BFFKA

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8PCS)
BereiE (814)

SATAY SKEWERS (CHICKEN & PORK - 3 EACH)
FEe% GRS - £3%)

PARMA HAM WITH MELON
2% KEEALYS BN

CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS
LB ERG

ANGUS BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES
ZHBFDLERER

$88

$88

$88

$108

$128

$168

$208

$228

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to 10% service charge B H PA#ETC #1555 55 Wohn— AR #



