



JIN BO LAW  
SKYBAR

## Bar Bites 佐酒美饌

<b>FRENCH FRIES</b>	\$88
脆炸薯條	
<b>WAFFLE FRIES</b>	\$88
香脆薯格	
<b>TORTILLA CHIPS</b>	\$88
墨西哥粟米片	
<b>CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8PCS)</b>	\$108
脆炸雞翼 (8件)	
<b>SATAY SKEWERS (CHICKEN &amp; PORK - 3 EACH)</b>	\$128
沙嗲串燒 (雞,豬 - 各3串)	
<b>PARMA HAM WITH MELON</b>	\$168
巴馬火腿配哈蜜瓜	
<b>CLASSIC FISH AND CHIPS</b>	\$208
經典炸魚薯條	
<b>ANGUS BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES</b>	\$228
安格斯牛肉漢堡配薯條	

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to 10% service charge 所有價目以港元計算及另收加一服務費

